



4th February, 2023

To,
BSE Limited
Listing Compliance & Legal Regulatory
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing & Compliance
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051

Stock Code: 543233

Stock Symbol: CHEMCON

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement - Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were published on 4th February, 2023 in the following newspapers:

1. Loksatta Jansatta (Gujarati)
2. Business Standard (English)

A copy of the results published is attached herewith. These are also being made available on the website of the Company at www.cscpl.com.

You are requested to take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited

Shahilkumar Kapatel

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Membership No.: A52211

ORIENT PAPER & INDUSTRIES LTD.
 (Regd. Office : Unit VIII, Plot 7, Bhoingarh, Bhuvanesar - 751012 (Odisha))
 Tel: (0674)2396030 /2392947, Fax:(0674) 2396364, E-mail:paper@opitbbs.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022

Turnover

Q-3 FY-23
₹ 253.13 Crores

15%

Q-2 FY-23
₹ 220.14 Crores

Profit Before Tax

Q-3 FY-23
₹ 60.84 Crores

423%

Q-2 FY-23
₹ 11.64 Crores

Profit After Tax

Q-3 FY-23
₹ 39.51 Crores

423%

Q-2 FY-23
₹ 7.55 Crores

(₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	25,312.78	22,013.69	16,419.31	68,448.10	58,565.12
2	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	6,084.05	1,164.34	(700.29)	7,591.50	(4,291.06)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	3,950.67	755.29	(390.79)	4,929.32	(2,887.65)
4	Other comprehensive income not to be reclassified to Profit & Loss in subsequent periods (net of tax)	(1,909.90)	(4,825.66)	(5,258.98)	(11,735.47)	17,419.69
5	Total comprehensive income / loss (3*4)	2,040.77	(4,070.37)	(5,609.77)	(6,806.15)	14,752.05
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value per share : Re.1/-)	2,121.96	2,121.96	2,121.96	2,121.96	2,121.96
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	1,53,163.60
8	Earning per Equity Share of face value of Re.1/- each (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted	1.86	0.36	(0.17)	2.32	(1.26)

Notes:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 03, 2023. The financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been subjected to limited review by the Company's Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on our website www.orientpaperindia.com.

By Order of the Board
 For ORIENT PAPER & INDUSTRIES LTD.
 (Ashwin J. Ladha)
 Managing Director & CEO
 (DIN 99538310)

Place : Kolkata
 Date : February 3, 2023

Tube Investments of India Limited
 Regd. Office: 'Dare House', 234, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001
 Tel: 91 44 42177770-5 Fax: 91 44 42110404
 Website: www.tiindia.com E-mail: investorservices@ti.murugappa.com
 CIN:L35100TN2008PLC069496

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022
 (₹ in Crores unless specified)

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Restated)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited) (Restated)
Total Income from Operations	3,666.10	11,253.69	3,410.10	12,525.30
Net Profit for the period Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	412.13	1,179.86	353.62	1,131.95
Net Profit for the period Before Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	462.93	1,212.48	373.83	1,152.16
Net Profit for the period After Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	324.87	848.35	390.04	991.04
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	324.69	829.15	384.63	1,000.61
Paid up Equity Share Capital	19.31	19.31	19.29	19.29
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	3,051.79
Network	-	-	-	3,071.08
Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/- each) (for continuing operations)				
a. Basic (in ₹)	12.21	33.38	14.46	39.87
b. Diluted (in ₹)	12.19	33.30	14.43	39.78
Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/- each) (for discontinued operations)				
a. Basic (in ₹)	(0.10)	(0.12)	(0.01)	(0.02)
b. Diluted (in ₹)	(0.10)	(0.12)	(0.01)	(0.02)

Notes:
 1. Company's Standalone Financial information is as below. (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Standalone			
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,709.69	5,572.59	1,701.42	6,359.33
Profit Before Tax and Exceptional Items	191.86	597.65	161.07	628.04
Profit Before Tax, After Exceptional Items	191.86	574.20	161.07	628.04
Profit After Tax, After Exceptional Items	137.71	414.49	120.43	475.17
Total Comprehensive Income	129.39	406.00	116.26	471.78

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on our website www.tiindia.com.

For Tube Investments of India Limited
 Mukesh Ahuja
 Managing Director

Place : Chennai
 Date : 3rd February 2023

Nava Limited
 (formerly Nava Bharat Ventures Limited)
 Regd. Office: 6-3-1109/1, Nava Bharat Chambers, Raj Bhavan Road, Hyderabad - 500002
 Corporate Identity No.: L27191TG1972PLC091549
 Tel.Nos.:040-23405501/40245599; e-Fax No.:080-6688 6121
 Email ID: investorservices@navalimited.com | Website: www.navalimited.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter/Nine Months ended December 31, 2022
 (Amount in lakhs of ₹ unless otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED	
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	35,516.47	16,686.33	50,660.04	86,000.62
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	3,414.92	30,654.88	19,587.59	35,353.91
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax after exceptional items)	2,384.26	25,405.02	10,471.78	36,280.49
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2,384.26	25,405.02	10,471.78	42,932.19
Total comprehensive income for the period	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27
Equity Share Capital	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each)				
Basic : (₹)	1.64	17.50	7.38	16.87
Diluted : (₹)	1.64	17.50	7.38	16.87

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial results for quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full set of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2022 are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's Website www.navalimited.com

For NAVA LIMITED
 D.Ashok
 Chairman

* METALS * ENERGY * MINING * HEALTHCARE

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : February 3, 2023

Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited
 (AN ISO 9001:2015 and ISO 14001:2015 Certified Company)
 Regd. Office : Block Number 355, Manjusr Kumpad Road, Manjusr Village, Taluka Savli, Vadodra 391775, Gujarat.
 Email : investorrelations@cscl.com | Website : www.cscl.com | Tel : +91 265 2981195 | CIN : L24231G1988PLC011652

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
I Total income from operations	8,082.97	6,120.79	5,187.14	23,423.08	17,449.15
II Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,522.33	1,067.61	1,800.37	5,994.43	5,559.48
III Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,522.33	1,067.61	1,800.37	5,994.43	5,559.48
IV Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,135.86	782.37	1,348.63	4,464.00	4,146.83
V Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,130.19	773.08	1,347.68	4,446.97	4,144.22
VI Other Equity	3,663.07	3,663.07	3,663.07	3,663.07	3,663.07
VIII Earning Per equity Share (FVIT 10/- Per share) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	3.10	2.14	3.68	12.19	11.32

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.cscl.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By order of the Board
 For Chemcon Speciality Chemicals Limited
 Kamalkumar Rajendra Aggarwal
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00139199

Place : Vadodra
 Date : 03-02-2023

emami limited
 Regd. Office : 687, Anandapur, Emami Tower, E.M. Bypass, Kolkata 700 107
 Website: www.emamiltd.in
 CIN No. : L63993WB1983PLC036030

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022
 (₹ in Lacs)

S.N.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		Unaudited 31.12.2022	Unaudited 30.09.2022	Unaudited 31.12.2021	Unaudited 31.12.2022		Audited 31.03.2022
1	Revenue from Operations	98,272	81,375	97,106	2,56,978	2,41,903	3,19,203
2	Earnings before share of loss of associates, Exceptional items, Interest, Depreciation & Amortisation and Tax	30,111	23,377	35,817	71,813	85,339	1,04,762
3	Profit before share of loss of associates, Exceptional items & Tax	25,210	18,788	27,190	52,883	59,882	70,777
4	Profit After Tax (PAT)	23,297	18,013	21,952	48,579	48,256	83,667
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ Year	21,103	19,933	19,291	46,183	49,008	86,729
6	Equity Share Capital	4,412	4,412	4,445	4,412	4,445	4,412
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	2,03,247
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 1 each)						
	Basic :	5.37	4.17	4.94	11.22	10.86	18.88
	Diluted:	5.37	4.17	4.94	11.22	10.86	18.88

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 3, 2023.
 2. Information on Standalone figures for the Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022 -

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	
(i) Revenue from operation (₹ in Lacs)	83,555	68,511	87,530	2,20,888	2,19,528
(ii) PAT (₹ in Lacs)	22,462	14,372	21,112	46,486	48,645
(iii) Basic & Diluted EPS (₹s)	5.09	3.24	4.75	10.54	10.94

The Standalone Financial Results are being forwarded to the Stock Exchanges (BSE & NSE) for updating on their respective websites and the same are also made available on the company's website viz. <http://www.emamiltd.in>.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange websites and on company's website <http://www.emamiltd.in>.
 4. As the Company's business activity falls within a single operating segment, viz. "Personal and Healthcare", no separate segment information is disclosed.

For and on behalf of the Board
 H V Agarwal
 (Vice Chairman & Managing Director)

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 3rd February, 2023

Making People Healthy & Beautiful Naturally